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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy Open
2011-02-19 - 9:55 Wyniki Eliminacje
RPS 50.11 CZERNIAK, Konrad KS Wisła Puławy 2009-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

kategoria 5

1. WYSOCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 55.41 669 A 26.29 29.12
2. WILK, Robert 86 AZS AWF Katowice 56.40 635 A 26.50 29.90
3. CHMIEL, Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.43 601 A 27.18 30.25
4. KUDŁA, Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 57.59 596 A 27.54 30.05
5. BABUCHOWSKI, Marcin 84 MKS "Trójka" Łódź 58.06 582 A 27.08 30.98
6. SKIBIŃSKI, Mateusz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.41 516 A 28.08 32.33
7. SAMUL, Kamil 88 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.05 500 R 29.27 31.78
8. DZIENISZEWSKI, Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:01.13 498 R 28.18 32.95
9. SENDYK, Paweł 97 UKS Marlin Gryfino 1:01.49 490 29.14 32.35

10. JONIEC, Artur 95 AZS AWF Katowice3 1:03.23 450 29.10 34.13
11. ULFIK, Paweł 94 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:03.29 449 29.84 33.45
12. CZECH, Kamil 96 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:03.48 445 29.41 34.07
13. CHLIPAŁA, Patryk 94 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:04.20 430 30.70 33.50
14. KACZMAREK, Wijciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:04.32 428 29.29 35.03
15. HAJDA, Marcin 94 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:04.36 427 29.52 34.84
16. UNGEHEUER, Mateusz 96 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:06.77 382 30.99 35.78
17. WAĆKOWSKI, Przemysław 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 1:07.44 371 31.33 36.11
18. BAJAK, Michał 97 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:07.62 368 30.92 36.70
19. BAŃCZYK, Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:12.25 302 34.25 38.00
20. GROS, Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.07 292 34.21 38.86
21. KAMIŃSKI, Marcin 97 UKS Marlin Gryfino 1:14.06 280 34.31 39.75
22. ULATOWSKI, Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:15.25 267 34.17 41.08
23. HOJDA, Bartłomiej 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.52 264 34.67 40.85
24. GAŁACH, Damian 97 UKS Salmo Żory 1:16.79 251 35.07 41.72
25. SZYMOŃCZYK, Karol 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:20.64 217 36.70 43.94
26. WASIUK, Jakub 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.08 198 38.70 44.38
27. WOJTASZEWSKI, Oskar 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1:23.84 193 38.52 45.32
28. HABRYKA, Dawid 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:24.08 191 37.58 46.50
29. MRÓZ, Jakub 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 1:44.79 99 47.09 57.70

kategoria 4

1. WYSOCZYŃSKI, Mateusz 93 MKS Jordan Kraków 55.41 669 A 26.29 29.12
2. WILK, Robert 86 AZS AWF Katowice 56.40 635 A 26.50 29.90
3. CHMIEL, Łukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.43 601 A 27.18 30.25
4. BABUCHOWSKI, Marcin 84 MKS "Trójka" Łódź 58.06 582 A 27.08 30.98
5. SKIBIŃSKI, Mateusz 93 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.41 516 A 28.08 32.33
6. SAMUL, Kamil 88 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.05 500 R 29.27 31.78
7. DZIENISZEWSKI, Michał 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:01.13 498 R 28.18 32.95
8. ULFIK, Paweł 94 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:03.29 449 29.84 33.45
9. CHLIPAŁA, Patryk 94 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:04.20 430 30.70 33.50

10. HAJDA, Marcin 94 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:04.36 427 29.52 34.84

Kategoria 3

1. KUDŁA, Łukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 57.59 596 A 27.54 30.05
2. JONIEC, Artur 95 AZS AWF Katowice3 1:03.23 450 29.10 34.13
3. CZECH, Kamil 96 MKS - MOS Katowice 1:03.48 445 29.41 34.07
4. KACZMAREK, Wijciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2 1:04.32 428 29.29 35.03
5. UNGEHEUER, Mateusz 96 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:06.77 382 30.99 35.78
6. WAĆKOWSKI, Przemysław 96 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2 1:07.44 371 31.33 36.11
7. BAŃCZYK, Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:12.25 302 34.25 38.00
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Puchar Silesia
Katowice, 19.2.2011

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy, Eliminacje

Kategoria 2

1. SENDYK, Paweł 97 UKS Marlin Gryfino 1:01.49 490 29.14 32.35
2. BAJAK, Michał 97 KP Sokół Rzeszów 1:07.62 368 30.92 36.70
3. GROS, Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.07 292 34.21 38.86
4. KAMIŃSKI, Marcin 97 UKS Marlin Gryfino 1:14.06 280 34.31 39.75
5. ULATOWSKI, Wojciech 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:15.25 267 34.17 41.08
6. HOJDA, Bartłomiej 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.52 264 34.67 40.85
7. GAŁACH, Damian 97 UKS Salmo Żory 1:16.79 251 35.07 41.72
8. SZYMOŃCZYK, Karol 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:20.64 217 36.70 43.94
9. HABRYKA, Dawid 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 1:24.08 191 37.58 46.50

Kategoria 1

1. WASIUK, Jakub 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:23.08 198 38.70 44.38
2. WOJTASZEWSKI, Oskar 99 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1:23.84 193 38.52 45.32
3. MRÓZ, Jakub 00 UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom 1:44.79 99 47.09 57.70


